Thank you, Sponsors
2024 Missouri Water Seminar

REGFORM

REGULATORY ENVIRONMENTAL
GROUP FOR MISSOURI



Supporting Sponsor

STINSON



STINSON

Aimee Davenport aimee.davenport@stinson.com
Brittany Barrientos brittany.barrientos@stinson.com
Chuck Hatfield chuck.hatfield@stinson.com




Supporting Sponsor

SBARR.



HBARR.

Rob Morrison rmorrison@barr.com
Allison Pearson apearson@barr.com
Kelsi Leverett kleverett@barr.com

Ed Galbraith EGalbraith@barr.com




Supporting Sponsor
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Spencerl-ane



Coty Hopkins-Baul chbaul@spencerfane.com
Jim Price jprice@spencerfane.com
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Spencerl-ane



Supporting Sponsor




RAMBOLL

Cheyenne Nielson cnnielson@ramboll.com
Brian Hanks bhanks@ramboll.com
Gabrielle Penaflor gpenaflor@ramboll.com
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ALLSTATE
CONSULTANTS

Julie Marks jmarks@allstate75.net
Brian Robben brobben@allstate 75.net
John Holmes jholmes@allstate 75.net
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CONSULTANTS
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CONSULTANTS

Bill Lindsey blindsey@mecpc.com
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consultants



Geosyntec®

consultants
Mike Hogan mhogan@geosyntec.com
Nick Muenks nmuenks@geosyntec.com

Cody Luebbering cluebbering@geosyntec.com
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M ferracon

John Jurgensmeyer john.jurgensmeyer@terracon.com
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Environmental, Inc
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Environmental, Inc

Dave Zimmerman dzimmerman@setenv.com
Jon Cates jcates@setenv.com
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MISSOURI

AMERICAN WATER
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MISSOURI
AMERICAN WATER

Tim Ganz Timothy.Ganz@amwater.com
Traci Lichtenberg Traci.Lichtenberg@amwater.com
David See David.See@amwater.com
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David Carani David.Carani@hdrinc.com




Upcoming 2024 Events

* Midwest Environmental Compliance Conference, Sept. 24-
25,2024, Overland Park, KS

» Missouri Air Compliance Seminar, November 6, 2024,
Columbia, MO



